Star Glo (ILB)
Star Glo Specification
Star Glo features an economically efficient light source that has extra ruggedness
required in many industrial installations. Available in 70 to 150 watt high pressure
sodium lamp and 70 to 250 watt metal halide lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208,
240, 277 volt (for 480V - consult factory), or 4MT (120,208,240,277V) 60Hz ballast.
Luminaire shall be completely pre-wired for ease of installation.
Basic Product Description

OD - No Lens,
Open Bottom
Ordering Example
*Flat or DPL only
**Flat only
CSA Certification - consult factory.
WEIGHT = 16-22 lbs
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page
3/4” Threaded Hub
Pendant Mount
Direct to
Junction Box
Surface Mount with three
3/4” Threaded Hubs @ 90o
OD/FL DPL/DPLO
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
18-1/4”
12-3/8”
12-3/8”
11-5/8”
3-1/2”
5-1/2”
Two 5/16”
mounting
holes
Accessories
SIF
KS - Key Hole Slot
FB - Filter Breather
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120,277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208,240,480V)
EM - Emergency Quartz Relay and Socket
EM60 - Emergency Quartz Delay Relay and Socket
QS - Quartz Socket only - auxiliary power req’d.
3CPLG - 3’ cord w/locking plug
WG - Wire Guard (OD & FL only)
MH 3/4 - 3/4” Male Hook
ML 3/4 - 3/4” Male Loop
MPH 3/4 - 3/4” Power Hook
Note: For use with flexible hangers - suffix catalog number
with “Must Balance”.